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Homologation: Ranking List

! Johanna Grekula Bollebygds VSK
WLO 260 T7F 450
WLB 160 TSB 350
WLF 160 TBB 200
LB 3x not credit RTBB 200
LF 110 TWBB 330
WO 150 TWF 150
B 60 TSS 130
WBB 150 RTSS 130
RWBB 150 B 100
W5F 310 TF 100
B RTB 100
RW5F Fall T5F 350

TO 200
TWLB Fall
out of time
First pass : 1510 Second pass : 2790
Total : 4300
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2 Cornelia Svensson Bollebygds VSK
B 60 TB 100
F 60 TF 100
RB 60 TS 1x not credit 130
RF 60 wB 3x not credit
o] 3x not credit WF 80
B
BB 90
RBB 90
F
B
WBB Fall

First pass : 240 Second pass : 590

Total :

830
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Bollebygds VSK

SS

RSS

RB

RF

BB

RBB

WB

WF

LB

LF

First pass :

40
40
60
60
60
60
3x not credit
3x not credit
3x not credit
80
out of time
400

TO

B

TF

RTB

RTF

TSS

TWB

TWF

Second pass :

Total :

3x not credit

Fall

200

100

100

100

100

130

730

1130




